Mr. P’s Re-take Checklist for: LFP Mid Unit Quiz

0 | Find the worksheet for rounding practice:
file:///C:/Users/troy.pomeroy/Downloads/rounding_decimals_tenths no_answers%20(1).pdf

Print it out and complete it. Get help as needed online, from a friend, from your parents, or
from your teacher. (It may be printed on the back of this).

o | LFP Problem 2.1

o | LFP Problem 2.2

0 | Inv. 2 Formative Assessment

o | Inv. 2 Skills Review Sheet

0 | Fix all of your mistakes on: LFP Mid Unit Quiz

O | Parent Signature:

Bring this sheet and the above work, arranged IN ORDER to your pre-arranged conference time.

All math class resources can be found online at: http://tpomeroy.weebly.com/



http://tpomeroy.weebly.com/

Name :

Teacher :

Score :

Date

Rounding Decimal Numbers

Round each number to the nearest tenth.

1) 968 6)
2) 444 7)
3) 3.94 8)
4) 497 9)
5)  3.39 10)

Round each number to the nearest tenth.

1) 8.977 6)
2)  1.485 7)
3) 7.898 8)
4)  6.687 9)
5)  9.422 10)

Extra Rounding Practice

8.78
5.81
8.59
9.34

5.36

5.762
6.939
5.618
9.294

7.115
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Math-Aids.Com
Rounding Worksheets


http://www.math-aids.com/Rounding/
http://www.math-aids.com/



